BLV - Kreis 2 Sudostoberbayern

Glnter Kroger

Frauen

Zeug
Schmid
Schlueter
Meister-Scheffel
Kiefersauer
Scheffel
Landthaler
Bader
Hirsch
Stadler

. Weidauer
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WJ U20

Weber
Wadginger
Schlueter
Feil

Mayer
Herrmann
Schonecker
Hermann
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1. Renner
2. Schneider
3. Obermaier
4. Klimek
5. Kirchner
6. Rogler
7. Scheffel
8. Koncar
9. Rieger
10. Berggold
11. Krempl
12. Hock
13. Huber
14. Beck

Sportwart

Sabrina
Birgit
Friderike
Christine
Gertraud
Magdalena
Anett
Anne
Petra

Evi
Ingrid

Evi

Pia
Annemarie
Johanna
Rebecca
Eva
Johanna
Franziska

Laura
Michelle
Anna-Lena
Veronika
Franziska
Anita
Veronika
Tamara
Lea

Julia
Christina
Julia
Paulina
Sophie

95
94
94
95
94
95
95
94

LG Oberland

TV Altotting

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1. FC Passau

LG Oberland

LG Wirm Athletik

LG Oberland

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TuS Traunreut

LG Oberland

TSV Zorneding

TSV 1862 Erding

TSV 1862 Erding

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Chiemgau-Siid

LG Sempt

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

LG Wirm Athletik
LG Sempt

TV Altétting

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Sempt

VfL Waldkraiburg
Kirchheimer SC

TSV SchleilRheim

1. FC Passau

LG 90 Ebersberg-Grafing
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
VfL Waldkraiburg

LAZ Inn

LG Sempt

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1. Wettkampf

Kugel
12,81 m 10
9,24 m 8
8,45 m 6
6,79 m 5
10,18 m 8
11,77 m 10
10,15 m 6
8,97 m 5
14,54 m 10
12,00 m 8
11,25 m 5
11,98 m 6
11,00 m 4
10,21 m 1
10,60 m 2
10,99 m 3
7,08 m
9,40 m
9,30 m
9,53 m

27.04.2013 Zorneding
Diskus Speer

41,70 m 10 41,97 m

25,24 m 5 32,18 m

30,13 m 8

28,75 m 6 23,87 m
42,60 m

16,70 m 3 15,88 m
36,35 m
34,59 m

21,18 m 4

15,03 m 2

4274 m 10 32,37 m
28,01 m

36,87 m 8

33,63 m 6 28,89 m

24,04 m 5 30,58 m
45,16 m
40,77 m

2212m 4

31,01 m 8

32,75m 10 27,48 m
41,66 m
46,15 m
32,64 m

21,00 m 5 26,49 m

23,76 m 6 3231m
39,02 m
34,18 m

39,65 m

30,79 m
22,98 m
22,16 m
29,24 m

Fabrikstrale 16 - 83059 Kolbermoor-Lohholz
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2. Wettkampf
Kugel

13,15 m
9,28 m

9,79 m
7,38 m

04.05.2013
Diskus

10 41,36 m
8 29,06 m

31,01 m

10 42,47 m
8 18,58 m

33,23 m

@® 08031 - 909591, FAX 909592

Gendorf
Speer
10 37,58 m 10
6 27,41 m 8

3. Wettkampf
Kugel

03.10.2013
Diskus

Traunreut
Speer

8

10 33,92m 10
8 29,36 m 8
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eMail: guenter_kroeger@t-online.de

Gesamtpunktzahl
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WJ U16 W15

Stumbdck
Stich
Schiefl
Rogler
Berggold
Koster
Landthaler
Probst
Fischbacher
Stumpf
Kaulbach

WJ U16 w14

Nitsche
Débler
Dantzler
Nunberger
Klemisch
Mayerhofer
Schmid
Weigand
WeilRgerber
Kilders

. Stefan
. Reiter

Liebhart

Christina
Sofia
Simone
Nina
Astrid
Yara
Ramona
Isabella
Eva
Clara
Wiete

Luisa
Amelie
Selina
Martina
Eva
Marina
Andrea
Fabienne
Stefanie
Marie
Annemarie
Verena
Lea

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

LG Oberland

LG Oberland

TSV PeilRenberg

TSV Schleiltheim

LAZ Inn

LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh
LG Oberland

TSV PeilRenberg

LG Oberland

LG Wirm Athletik

LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh

VfL Waldkraiburg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
VfL Waldkraiburg

LAZ Inn

LAZ Inn

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh
LG Sempt

VfL Waldkraiburg

LAZ Inn

LAZ Inn

1. Wettkampf
Kugel

11,39 m

9,39 m
10,40 m
8,36 m

8,19 m
7,55 m
7,28 m

7,85m
12,48 m
10,85 m
6,48 m
7,10 m
6,86 m

746 m

597m
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landesoffener Werfercup 2013

27.04.2013 Zorneding 2. Wettkampf 04.05.2013 Gendorf 3. Wettkampf 03.10.2013
Diskus Speer Kugel Diskus Speer Kugel Diskus
28,72m 10
23,99 m 8 34,58 m 10
22,63 m 6
19,62 m 3
25,64 m 5
8,02m 10
23,90 m 4
17,19 m 5
26,51 m 6
33,51 m 8
6,27 m 8
18,73 m 5 30,15m 10 7,75m 10 17,04 m 10 28,91 m 10
3501m 10
22,81 m 8
6,46 m 6 13,95m 8
17,22 m 3 29,69m 8
18,60 m 4 2388m 6
6,16 m 5 19,37 m 8
15,32 m 2 1471m 1
6,77 m 8

19,28 m 6 1587m
14,64 m 1 1832m
14,43 m 20,57 m
11,80 m 19,76 m

A OWN

Traunreut
Speer

Gesamtpunktzahl
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